
KJ

14
23

2732
21

30646

44
39

15

25

16

25

13

32

19

22

20

6

10

11

52

29

79

4
6

5

3

6

6

10

36

18
4 8

52 42

18

6 54
84

20
20

21
23

19
7

18 20

4

8

4

4

23
18

11

28

44
40 38 39

39 17 8

6 52 61 94 48 44 42
18

23 43 60 80 86 70 46 38 28 25 1258

73 74 66 58 1433

68 125314 27 36 6164 54 36

4 20 38 58

126 3625 33

18191915 13

10 128 9 10

40

13

23
30

34
34

32

64
58

58
60

58
57

44
6

39
51

56

7

68
62 53

70
90

98

88
40

12
7

20
26

7
10

90
80 50

808262

12 12
30

30
33

33

8

18

23 10

50

21

5

13

14

42

84

46

55 51 44

28

1713 39

18

42

55

16
122 1836

34

4

78

18

82

16

5

24

82

16

4

86 54 44

46

14

18

9

55

4

22

34

16

4

10

21

22

3

26

42

38

10

24

8

22

7
7 19

40

62 73

40

22

66

7

48

4

46

98

16

90

12

4

6

19

21

38

32

42
28

36 54 48

216

54

11

15

11

31

26 30

14

18

73
34 22

8

98

23

39

42 24

46

48

10

4

16

6 67

70
44

65

32

27
24

7

6

5

33
14

64
34

82 45 22

14

45

10

18 5

6

10

34

24

32

19

23

9

5

5

18

4

97

13

28

16
60

58

3060

22

35

36

32

17

24

17

20

89

60

4

30 23

37

51

31

44

48

38

57

Station 01
47.0889

-68.31167

Station 02
47.10526
-68.3177

Station 01
47.05642

-68.36275

Station 02
47.07849

-68.32598

Station 03
47.07433
-68.39063

Station 02
47.03527
-68.34059

La
nd

ing
Rd

Gagn
on

Rd

Garfinkle Rd

Abraham Point Rd

La
nd

ing
Rd

Black Brook Rd

Sq
ua

re
La

ke
 R

d

Disy Rd

Mifs Ln

Burnt Landing Rd

T16 R5 WELS
T15 R5 WELS

T16 R5 WELSCross Lake Twp

T1
6R

5W
EL

S
Ma

da
wa

sk
a

La
ke

Tw
p

T1
6 R

5 W
EL

S
T1

6R
6W

EL
S

We
stm

an
lan

d
T1

5R
5W

EL
S

T1
5R

5W
EL

S
T1

5R
6W

EL
S

0 1 2 3 4 5 Miles µ

T16 R5 WELS, Aroostook Co. - Delorme Page 68 - 8090 acres
MIDAS # 1672Square Lake
RoadsKJ Boat Launch E< Lake Sample Stations Depth (FT)# Town Lines


